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®

DustBubbles are disposable dust collectors for drills. To 
use them, simply peal away the adhesive backing, and 
stick the DustBubble to the surface. Then press the drill bit 
in the center of the DustBubble. Pull the tabs outward to 
in ate the DustBubble, then drill. Drill shavings and dust 
are collected inside the DustBubble. When done, simply 
peal away from the surface and throw it away.

• Sticks to the wall surface for hands-free drilling
• Flexible for drilling at a wide array of angles
• Heat resistant and durable for secure drilling
• Clear, plastic for optimal visibility

EXTRA STRENGTH

Model
#D2220/ 2225

INDUSTRIAL STRENGTH

Model
#D2240/ 2245

REGULAR STRENGTH

Model
#D2210/ 2215

Name       Item# Upc Case 
Pk

DustBubble
DustBubble      
DustBubble      
DustBubble      
DustBubble      
DustBubble      

D2210
D2220
D2240
D2215
D2245
D2225

617450302105 
617450302204
617450302402
617450302150 
617450302457
617450302259

3 pk
3 pk
3 pk
35 pk
35 pk
35 pk

10mm - 3/8” max drill size

Stick it     Drill it     Toss it• •


